
Individual Classification
Round 5 - Wembley

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 16/05/17 21:48:46

Rank # Name Team Laps Time Behind

1 109 Steele Von Hoff ONE Pro Cycling 29 1:11:59.231
2 44 Enrique Sanz Team Raleigh GAC 29 1:12:02.015 +2.784
3 3 Brenton Jones JLT Condor 29 1:12:02.079 +2.848
4 69 James Lowsley-Williams BIKE Channel Canyon 29 1:12:03.261 +4.030
5 40 Sebastian Mora Team Raleigh GAC 29 1:12:07.129 +7.898
6 4 Graham Briggs JLT Condor 29 1:12:07.570 +8.339
7 1 Ed Clancy JLT Condor 29 1:12:11.924 +12.693
8 2 Jon Mould JLT Condor 29 1:12:37.006 +37.775
9 68 Jack Pullar BIKE Channel Canyon 29 1:12:37.067 +37.836
10 27 Taylor Gunman Madison Genesis 29 1:12:37.423 +38.192
11 226 George Wood Richardsons Trek 29 1:12:37.512 +38.281
12 25 Johnny McEvoy Madison Genesis 29 1:12:37.569 +38.338
13 21 Alex Paton Madison Genesis 29 1:12:37.758 +38.527
14 26 Connor Swift Madison Genesis 29 1:12:37.796 +38.565
15 104 Kristian House ONE Pro Cycling 29 1:12:44.363 +45.132
16 67 Rory Townsend BIKE Channel Canyon 29 1:14:06.475 +2:07.244
17 90 George Pym Metaltek Kuota 29 1:14:07.259 +2:08.028
18 65 Matt Nowell BIKE Channel Canyon 29 1:14:07.687 +2:08.456
19 111 Samuel Williams ONE Pro Cycling 29 1:14:08.766 +2:09.535
20 101 Karol Domagalski ONE Pro Cycling 29 1:14:08.904 +2:09.673
21 49 Ryan Perry Team Raleigh GAC 28 1:13:06.569 +1 Lap
22 166 Jake Hales Spirit Racing Tifosi 25 1:04:42.912 +4 Laps
23 7 Matt Gibson JLT Condor 25 1:05:15.224 +4 Laps
24 103 Will Harper ONE Pro Cycling 25 1:05:15.670 +4 Laps
25 220 Luke Ryan Richardsons Trek 25 1:05:16.069 +4 Laps
26 162 Chris Dredge Spirit Racing Tifosi 25 1:05:24.683 +4 Laps
27 85 Rhys Lloyd Metaltek Kuota 25 1:05:30.926 +4 Laps
28 87 Tom Mazzone Metaltek Kuota 25 1:05:41.480 +4 Laps
29 143 Matthew Webster Catford CC Equipe/Banks 25 1:05:54.487 +4 Laps
30 161 Cameron Woolsey Spirit Racing Tifosi 25 1:05:55.046 +4 Laps
31 122 Mikey Mottram Morvelo Basso 25 1:06:20.711 +4 Laps
32 121 Ben Marks Morvelo Basso 25 1:06:21.497 +4 Laps
33 145 Joshua Lawless Catford CC Equipe/Banks 25 1:06:21.931 +4 Laps
34 225 Josh Outram Richardsons Trek 25 1:06:22.175 +4 Laps
35 60 Chris Opie BIKE Channel Canyon 25 1:06:22.731 +4 Laps
36 165 Jack Waller Spirit Racing Tifosi 25 1:06:57.691 +4 Laps
37 244 Mike Smith Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 25 1:06:59.055 +4 Laps
38 221 Ollie Maxwell Richardsons Trek 25 1:07:23.102 +4 Laps
39 147 Matthew Clements Catford CC Equipe/Banks 25 1:07:26.637 +4 Laps
40 89 Bertie Newey Metaltek Kuota 24 1:04:55.863 +5 Laps
41 127 Will Ranoe Morvelo Basso 24 1:04:57.320 +5 Laps
42 148 Laurence Kirby Catford CC Equipe/Banks 24 1:06:12.935 +5 Laps
43 22 Matt Cronshaw Madison Genesis 24 1:06:41.829 +5 Laps
44 240 Jamie Pine Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 24 1:07:23.997 +5 Laps
45 120 Adam Moore Morvelo Basso 24 1:09:40.506 +5 Laps
46 246 Chris Snook Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 23 1:05:01.389 +6 Laps
47 43 Adam Kenway Team Raleigh GAC 23 1:05:07.389 +6 Laps
48 171 Tom Fitzpatrick Spirit Racing Tifosi 23 1:05:56.520 +6 Laps
49 46 Grant Martin Team Raleigh GAC 22 1:05:08.190 +7 Laps

DNF 80 Andy Brown Metaltek Kuota 18 0:50:19.677
DNF 249 Richard Mardle Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 11 0:28:48.494
DNF 241 Barnabas Purbrook Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 11 0:38:47.261
DNF 123 Stephen Bradbury Morvelo Basso 6 0:15:49.034
DNF 223 Jez McCann Richardsons Trek 2 4:50.115
DNS 140 Will Fox Catford CC Equipe/Banks 0



Individual Classification
(Adjusted Times)

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 16/05/17 21:48:46

Rank # Name Team Time

 1 109 Steele Von Hoff ONE Pro Cycling 1:11:59.231
 2 44 Enrique Sanz Team Raleigh GAC 1:12:02.015
 3 3 Brenton Jones JLT Condor 1:12:02.079
 4 69 James Lowsley-Williams BIKE Channel Canyon 1:12:03.261
 5 40 Sebastian Mora Team Raleigh GAC 1:12:07.129
 6 4 Graham Briggs JLT Condor 1:12:07.570
 7 1 Ed Clancy JLT Condor 1:12:11.924
 8 2 Jon Mould JLT Condor 1:12:37.006
 9 68 Jack Pullar BIKE Channel Canyon 1:12:37.067
 10 27 Taylor Gunman Madison Genesis 1:12:37.423
 11 226 George Wood Richardsons Trek 1:12:37.512
 12 25 Johnny McEvoy Madison Genesis 1:12:37.569
 13 21 Alex Paton Madison Genesis 1:12:37.758
 14 26 Connor Swift Madison Genesis 1:12:37.796
 15 104 Kristian House ONE Pro Cycling 1:12:44.363
 16 67 Rory Townsend BIKE Channel Canyon 1:14:06.475
 17 90 George Pym Metaltek Kuota 1:14:07.259
 18 65 Matt Nowell BIKE Channel Canyon 1:14:07.687
 19 111 Samuel Williams ONE Pro Cycling 1:14:08.766
 20 101 Karol Domagalski ONE Pro Cycling 1:14:08.904
 21 166 Jake Hales Spirit Racing Tifosi 1:15:03.120
 22 7 Matt Gibson JLT Condor 1:15:41.400
 22 103 Will Harper ONE Pro Cycling 1:15:41.400
 24 220 Luke Ryan Richardsons Trek 1:15:42.560
 25 49 Ryan Perry Team Raleigh GAC 1:15:42.643
 26 162 Chris Dredge Spirit Racing Tifosi 1:15:51.840
 27 85 Rhys Lloyd Metaltek Kuota 1:15:58.800
 28 87 Tom Mazzone Metaltek Kuota 1:16:11.560
 29 143 Matthew Webster Catford CC Equipe/Banks 1:16:26.640
 30 161 Cameron Woolsey Spirit Racing Tifosi 1:16:27.800
 31 122 Mikey Mottram Morvelo Basso 1:16:56.800
 32 121 Ben Marks Morvelo Basso 1:16:57.960
 32 145 Joshua Lawless Catford CC Equipe/Banks 1:16:57.960
 34 225 Josh Outram Richardsons Trek 1:16:59.120
 34 60 Chris Opie BIKE Channel Canyon 1:16:59.120
 36 165 Jack Waller Spirit Racing Tifosi 1:17:39.720
 37 244 Mike Smith Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 1:17:42.040
 38 221 Ollie Maxwell Richardsons Trek 1:18:09.880
 39 147 Matthew Clements Catford CC Equipe/Banks 1:18:13.360
 40 89 Bertie Newey Metaltek Kuota 1:18:26.458
 41 127 Will Ranoe Morvelo Basso 1:18:28.875
 42 148 Laurence Kirby Catford CC Equipe/Banks 1:19:59.500
 43 22 Matt Cronshaw Madison Genesis 1:20:34.542
 44 240 Jamie Pine Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 1:21:25.292
 45 246 Chris Snook Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 1:21:58.652
 46 43 Adam Kenway Team Raleigh GAC 1:22:06.217
 47 171 Tom Fitzpatrick Spirit Racing Tifosi 1:23:08.000
 48 120 Adam Moore Morvelo Basso 1:24:10.833
 49 46 Grant Martin Team Raleigh GAC 1:25:51.455
 50 80 Andy Brown Metaltek Kuota 1:27:41.455
 51 249 Richard Mardle Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 1:28:51.455
 51 241 Barnabas Purbrook Nuun - Sigma Sport - London 1:28:51.455
 53 123 Stephen Bradbury Morvelo Basso 1:29:41.455
 54 223 Jez McCann Richardsons Trek 1:30:21.455
 55 140 Will Fox Catford CC Equipe/Banks 1:30:41.455


